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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 26 Masc., 100m Mariposa Juvenis A
02/04/2022 - 16:30 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 52.42 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe CGA Lisboa 29/03/2009
Rec Nac Juv A 56.05 VAKULYUK Paulo CNTN Funchal 03/08/2019
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. PEREIRA Rodrigo Ferreira 06 Famalicao 58.18 +0,70 614
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 58.18 31.36

2. TAVARES Daniel Batista 06 Bombeiros Mealhada/ CA 59.45 +0,65 575
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 59.45 31.83

3. PITA Pedro Miguel 06 Naval do Funchal 59.46 +0,67 575
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 59.46 32.19

4. LOURENCO Francisco Campos 06 Natacao de Valongo 59.84 +0,79 564
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 59.84 32.21

5. RODRIGUES Rodrigo Vieira 06 Sporting de Espinho 59.99 +0,59 560
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 59.99 32.49

6. HERRERO Miguel Mera 06 Sporting 1:00.15 +0,71 555
50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 1:00.15 32.66

7. ROQUE Tomas Nunes 06 Benfica 1:01.27 +0,74 525
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:01.27 33.03

8. LEMOS Gil Santos 06 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:01.34 +0,70 523
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:01.34 32.54

9. TONA Luca Valentino 06 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:01.37 +0,62 523
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:01.37 32.65

10. MORAIS David Miguel 06 Benfica 1:01.72 +0,69 514
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 1:01.72 33.63

11. CHAO Tiago Ventura 06 Naval Setubalense 1:01.73 +0,59 514
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:01.73 32.96

12. CORREIA Tiago Almeida 06 Natacao do Montijo 1:02.48 +0,73 495
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:02.48 33.64

13. PINTO Mark Ronald 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:02.57 +0,72 493
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:02.57 33.29

14. BARROS Joao Carlos 06 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.73 +0,76 489
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:02.73 33.51

15. CONCEICAO Rodrigo Santos 06 Naval Povoense 1:03.03 +0,77 482
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:03.03 34.22

16. FIGUEIRA Diogo Morgado 06 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 1:03.33 +0,70 476
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:03.33 33.92
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 26, Masc., 100m Mariposa

Prova 26 Masc., 100m Mariposa Juvenis B
02/04/2022 - 16:30 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 52.42 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe CGA Lisboa 29/03/2009
Rec Nac Juv B 56.61 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos CUC Funchal 03/08/2019
Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. MOURA Leonardo Cunha 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 1:00.10 +0,71 557
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.10 31.84

2. FRANCISCO Joao Moura 07 Ba-Leiria 1:00.53 +0,78 545
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:00.53 32.50

3. ROQUE Afonso Dinis 07 Ba-Leiria 1:01.01 +0,83 532
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:01.01 32.77

4. CORREIA Rodrigo Filipe 07 Porto 1:02.43 +0,88 496
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.43 33.72

5. COSTA Antonio Miguel 07 Fafe 1:02.45 +0,72 496
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:02.45 33.84

6. MARTELO Francisco Bernardes 07 Porto 1:03.03 +0,77 482
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:03.03 34.28

7. GODINHO Rafael Pacheco 07 Sporting 1:03.76 +0,70 466
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:03.76 34.72

8. SANTOS Rodrigo Malia 07 Natacao de Lagos 1:05.30 +0,75 434
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:05.30 35.70

9. CHOCAS Rodrigo Martins 07 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 1:05.68 +0,67 426
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:05.68 35.56

10. OLIVEIRA Afonso Miguel 07 Juventude Atlantico 1:06.87 +0,59 404
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:06.87 36.51

Prova 26 Masc., 100m Mariposa Juvenis
02/04/2022 - 16:30 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 52.42 CARVALHO Diogo Filipe CGA Lisboa 29/03/2009
Rec Nac Juv A 56.05 VAKULYUK Paulo CNTN Funchal 03/08/2019
Rec Nac Juv B 56.61 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos CUC Funchal 03/08/2019

Pontos: FINA 2022

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. PEREIRA Rodrigo Ferreira 06 Famalicao 58.18 +0,70 614
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 58.18 31.36

2. TAVARES Daniel Batista 06 Bombeiros Mealhada/ CA 59.45 +0,65 575
50m: 27.62 27.62 100m: 59.45 31.83

3. PITA Pedro Miguel 06 Naval do Funchal 59.46 +0,67 575
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 59.46 32.19

4. LOURENCO Francisco Campos 06 Natacao de Valongo 59.84 +0,79 564
50m: 27.63 27.63 100m: 59.84 32.21
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 26, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Juvenis

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

5. RODRIGUES Rodrigo Vieira 06 Sporting de Espinho 59.99 +0,59 560
50m: 27.50 27.50 100m: 59.99 32.49

6. MOURA Leonardo Cunha 07 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 1:00.10 +0,71 557
50m: 28.26 28.26 100m: 1:00.10 31.84

7. HERRERO Miguel Mera 06 Sporting 1:00.15 +0,71 555
50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 1:00.15 32.66

8. FRANCISCO Joao Moura 07 Ba-Leiria 1:00.53 +0,78 545
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:00.53 32.50

9. ROQUE Afonso Dinis 07 Ba-Leiria 1:01.01 +0,83 532
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:01.01 32.77

10. ROQUE Tomas Nunes 06 Benfica 1:01.27 +0,74 525
50m: 28.24 28.24 100m: 1:01.27 33.03

11. LEMOS Gil Santos 06 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:01.34 +0,70 523
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:01.34 32.54

12. TONA Luca Valentino 06 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:01.37 +0,62 523
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:01.37 32.65

13. MORAIS David Miguel 06 Benfica 1:01.72 +0,69 514
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 1:01.72 33.63

14. CHAO Tiago Ventura 06 Naval Setubalense 1:01.73 +0,59 514
50m: 28.77 28.77 100m: 1:01.73 32.96

15. CORREIA Rodrigo Filipe 07 Porto 1:02.43 +0,88 496
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:02.43 33.72

16. COSTA Antonio Miguel 07 Fafe 1:02.45 +0,72 496
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:02.45 33.84

17. CORREIA Tiago Almeida 06 Natacao do Montijo 1:02.48 +0,73 495
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:02.48 33.64

18. PINTO Mark Ronald 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:02.57 +0,72 493
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:02.57 33.29

19. BARROS Joao Carlos 06 Fluvial Portuense 1:02.73 +0,76 489
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:02.73 33.51

20. CONCEICAO Rodrigo Santos 06 Naval Povoense 1:03.03 +0,77 482
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:03.03 34.22

MARTELO Francisco Bernardes 07 Porto 1:03.03 +0,77 482
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:03.03 34.28

22. FIGUEIRA Diogo Morgado 06 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 1:03.33 +0,70 476
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:03.33 33.92

23. GODINHO Rafael Pacheco 07 Sporting 1:03.76 +0,70 466
50m: 29.04 29.04 100m: 1:03.76 34.72

24. SANTOS Rodrigo Malia 07 Natacao de Lagos 1:05.30 +0,75 434
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:05.30 35.70
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis  PL
Coimbra, 31 de Março a 03 de Abril de 2022

Prova 26, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Juvenis

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

25. CHOCAS Rodrigo Martins 07 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 1:05.68 +0,67 426
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:05.68 35.56

26. OLIVEIRA Afonso Miguel 07 Juventude Atlantico 1:06.87 +0,59 404
50m: 30.36 30.36 100m: 1:06.87 36.51


